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Miles Miles Traffic TENNESSEE 300K BREVET LEIPER'S FORK
Nxt Turn So Far Turn Sign Description

-          -      --- Control #1 - Hillsboro School - Leiper's Fork, Tennessee
-          -      --- Open 7:00 AM - Close 7:00 AM
-          -      LEFT Leaving Control, turn LEFT (East) on SR-46 [Pinewood Rd]
0.2          0.2       LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (North-East) onto SR-46 [Leiper's Creek Rd]
0.1          0.3       RIGHT Turn RIGHT (East) onto Bailey Rd
1.8          2.1       RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (East) to stay on Bailey Rd
1.7          3.8       LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (East) onto Bear Creek Rd (UNMARKED)
0.9          4.7       RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (South) onto SR-246 [Carters Creek Pike] (UNMARKED)
3.0          7.7       LEFT Turn LEFT (East) onto Thompson Station Rd (W)
4.9          12.6     --- SL Keep STRAIGHT onto Thompson Station Rd (W) (CROSS US-31)
3.6          16.2     LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (North) onto US-431 (UNMARKED)
-          16.2     RIGHT Turn RIGHT (East) onto Bethesda Rd
4.1          20.3     --- SS Road name changes to Cross Keys Rd
1.7          22.0     LEFT YIELD Bear LEFT onto Pulltight Hill Rd
2.2          24.2     RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (East) onto Arno Allisona Rd (UNMARKED)
2.7          26.9     RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (South) onto US-31A South
0.4          27.3     LEFT Turn LEFT (South-East) onto SR-269 East [Allisona Rd]
2.6          29.9     RIGHT SL Turn RIGHT (South) onto US-41A [S Main St]
1.5          31.4     RIGHT Control #2 - Sandy's Market (CITGO) - Eagleville, Tennessee
-          31.4     --- Open 8:30 AM - Close 10:24 AM
-          31.4     RIGHT Leaving Control, turn RIGHT to stay on US-41A (South)
0.4          31.8     LEFT Turn LEFT (East) onto Mt Vernon Rd
1.1          32.9     RIGHT Turn RIGHT (South) onto Bunker Hill Rd
1.8          34.7     --- Keep STRAIGHT to stay on Bunker Hill Rd
1.0          35.7     RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (East) onto Mt Pleasant Rd [Hidden Valley Rd] (UNMARKED)
2.7          38.4     RIGHT SS Turn RIGHT (South) onto Versailles Rd [SR-269 East] (UNMARKED)
0.2          38.6     --- Keep STRAIGHT (East) onto Panther Creek Rd [SR-269 East] (UNMARKED)
5.0          43.6     RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (South) onto SR-269 East [Armstrong Valley Rd]
0.3          43.9     LEFT Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-269 East [Walnut Grove Rd]
0.7          44.6     LEFT Turn LEFT (North-East) onto Stones River Ln
2.2          46.8     RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (South) onto US-231 [Shelbyville Hwy] (CAUTION HEAVY TRAFFIC)
-          46.8     LEFT Then immediately turn LEFT (East) onto Parsons Rd
1.4          48.2     RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (South) onto Rucker Christiana Rd (UNMARKED)
0.1          48.3     RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (South) onto Lowe Johnson Rd (UNMARKED)
0.1          48.4     --- Road name changes to Johnson St (UNMARKED)
1.0          49.4     RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (West) onto Church St (UNMARKED)
0.4          49.8     LEFT SS Turn LEFT (South) onto Main St (AT POST OFFICE)
1.5          51.3     --- SS Keep STRAIGHT onto Christiana Fosterville Rd (South)
1.5          52.8     LEFT Bear LEFT (South-East) to stay on Fosterville Rd N (AFTER CROSSING RR TRACKS)
1.0          53.8     LEFT SS Bear LEFT (South-East) onto Fosterville Rd N
0.1          53.9     LEFT Turn LEFT to stay on Fosterville Rd N (CROSS RR TRACKS)
0.1          54.0     RIGHT Turn RIGHT (South) onto Bell Buckle Rd
5.8          59.8     LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-82 [Webb Rd]
0.2          60.0     RIGHT Control #3 - 82 Market & Deli (Marathon) - Bell Buckle, Tennessee
-          60.0     --- Open 9:51 AM - Close 1:28 PM
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-          60.0     LEFT Leaving Control, return LEFT (West) on SR-82 [Webb Rd]
0.1          60.1     --- Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-82
3.9          64.0     --- SS Road name changes to Eady Rd (AFTER CROSSING US-231)
2.3          67.2     LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (South) onto Midland Rd (UNMARKED)
0.9          67.8     RIGHT Turn RIGHT (West) onto Pinkston Rd
0.6          70.3     --- SS Keep STRAIGHT to stay on Pinkston Rd
3.3          71.1     LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (South) onto Parson Rd (UNMARKED)
0.7          71.8     RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (West) onto Hickory Hill Rd (UNMARKED)
1.0          72.8     --- SS Keep STRAIGHT crossing US-41 Alt (UNMARKED)
0.1          72.9     LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (South) onto Hickory Hill Church Rd (UNMARKED)
0.4          73.3     RIGHT SS Turn RIGHT (West) onto SR-270 West [Old Columbia Rd]
2.2          75.5     LEFT Turn LEFT (South) onto Halls Mill Rd
1.9          77.4     RIGHT SS-TL Turn RIGHT (South) onto Wheel Rd (UNMARKED - HALLS MILL STORE ON CORNER - CROSS BRIDGE)
0.6          78.0     LEFT Turn LEFT (East) onto Lower Halls Mill Rd (200K Riders Go Straight)
1.5          79.5     RIGHT Turn RIGHT (South-West) onto Pass Rd (UNMARKED - CAUTION REDNECKS)
1.7          81.2     --- SS Keep STRAIGHT onto Pass Rd (CAUTION GRAVEL - CHIP & SEAL ROAD)
1.5          82.7     RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (West) onto Sims Rd (UNMARKED)
1.4          84.1     --- SS Road name changes to Henderson Rd
1.3          85.4     RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (West) onto Gant Rd (UNMARKED)
3.6          89.0     --- Road name changes to Finley Beech Rd (UNMARKED)
2.5          91.5     LEFT Bear LEFT (West) onto SR-271 (UNMARKED)
0.1          91.6     RIGHT Then immediately turn RIGHT (West) onto Finley Beech Rd
4.5          96.1     RIGHT SL Control #4 - Exxon - Lewisburg Tennessee
-          96.1     --- Open 11:34 AM - Close 5:20 PM
-          96.1     --- (WENDY'S, MACDONALD'S, SONIC, TACO BELL, SHONEY'S, KRYSTAL, KROGER)
-          96.1     LEFT SL Leaving Control, turn LEFT (South) onto US-31 ALT [N Ellington Pkwy]
2.6          98.7     LEFT SL-TJ Turn LEFT (South) to stay on US-31 ALT
3.4          102.1   RIGHT Turn RIGHT (North) onto McDaniel Hollow Rd (CAUTION GRAVEL - CHIP & SEAL ROAD)
2.0          104.1   RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto SR-129 [Lynnville Hwy] (UNMARKED)
9.7          113.8   --- SS Stay on SR-129 [Main St] (West)
1.6          115.4   LEFT SS-TJ Bear LEFT (West) onto US-31 [Columbia Hwy]
0.2          115.6   RIGHT Turn RIGHT (West) onto Yokley Rd
5.4          121.0   LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (South-West) onto SR-245 (UNMARKED)
1.1          122.1   RIGHT Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto Morrow Branch Rd
2.9          125.0   LEFT Bear LEFT (West) onto Screamer Rd (UNMARKED - CAUTION GRAVEL - CHIP & SEAL ROAD)
1.6          126.6   RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (North) onto SR-166 [Enterprise Rd] (UNMARKED)
7.2          133.8   RIGHT SS-TJ Bear RIGHT (North) onto SR-166 [Main St]
0.5          134.3   LEFT Control #5 - Zingarell's Market & Deli - Mt Pleasant, Tennessee
-          134.3   --- Open 1:23 PM - Close 9:24 PM
-          134.3   RIGHT Leaving Control, return RIGHT (South) on SR-166 [Main St]
0.5          134.8   RIGHT Bear RIGHT (West) onto SR-243 [Andrew Jackson Hwy]
0.4          135.2   RIGHT Turn RIGHT (West) onto Mt Joy Rd
8.0          143.2   RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto Big Swan Creek Rd (UNMARKED - AT BOTTOM OF HILL)
3.6          146.8   LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (West) onto US-412 [SR-99]
2.9          149.7   LEFT Turn LEFT (South) onto Natchez Trace Pkwy Ramp
0.3          150.0   RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (North) onto Natchez Trace Pkwy

16.7        166.7   --- Information Control - Gordon House
-          166.7   --- (WATER & RESTROOMS AVAILABLE)
-          166.7   RIGHT Leaving Control, turn RIGHT (North) on Natchez Trace Pkwy

21.3        188.0   LEFT Turn LEFT (South-West) onto SR-46 Ramp
0.1          188.1   RIGHT SS Turn RIGHT (East) onto SR-46 [Pinewood Rd]
0.5          188.6   --- Control #6 - Hillsboro School - Leiper's Fork, Tennessee
-          188.6   --- Open 3/29 At 4:00 PM - Close 3/30 At 3:00 AM


